
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:06:01pm
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Event 118b: JM15 Ind Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 6 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:34.791
Lap 1 22.101 22.101 (1)
Lap 2 18.902 41.003 (1)
Lap 3 19.111 1:00.114 (1)
Lap 4 19.160 1:19.275 (1)
Lap 5 19.115 1:38.391 (1)
Lap 6 19.088 1:57.479 (1)
Lap 7 18.893 2:16.372 (1)
Lap 8 18.419 2:34.791 (1)

2. 8 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 2:41.377 +6.58
Lap 1 23.032 23.032 (2)
Lap 2 18.731 41.763 (2)
Lap 3 19.289 1:01.053 (2)
Lap 4 19.942 1:20.995 (2)
Lap 5 20.133 1:41.128 (2)
Lap 6 20.156 2:01.284 (2)
Lap 7 20.207 2:21.492 (2)
Lap 8 19.885 2:41.377 (2)


